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TERM 4 NETWORKING MEETINGS 
 

Choose which location suits you from the list below and get involved. 
RSVP to the relevant host 

 
 

Host: Corey Gieskens 

RSVP: arnie@toolsforschools.com.au 

Ferny Grove State High School 

30/10 4:00 to 6:00pm 
 

ITD, design, STEM or any teachers using or wanting to use 
the GCC laser cutter/engraver at their school. 

 

Host: Jon Stam 

jstam17@eq.edu.au 

Unique Metals Laser, Toowoomba 

6/11 4:50 to 6:00pm 

Visiting a workplace. Please email Jon for more 

information 

 

 

Host: Zachary Cunningham 

zcunningham@parklands.qld.edu.au 

Parklands Christian College 

Parkridge 

6/11 3:40-5:30pm 

 

Discussing our approach to the national 

curriculum and general discussion 

around 2020. 

 

Host: Toni Weis 

tweis10@eq.edu.au 
Emerald State High School 

 

6/11 3:30-5:00pm 

 

Walk through your facility and talk 

about our approach the curriculum.  

 

 
Host: Tracey Iki 

Tracey_Iki@rok.catholic.edu.a 

 Chanel College 

Gladstone 

7/11 3:30 – 4:30 

Visiting our facility and generally 

discussion about our approach to 

the curriculum.  

 
 

Host:  Joanna Waites 
WaitesJ@gslc.qld.edu.au 

 Good Shepherd Lutheran College,  
Noosaville  

 
12/11 4:00 to 5:30pm 

 
 

Looking at Unit 1 & 2 Design syllabus 

and general discussion 

 

Host: Michael Pace 
pacem@hsc.qld.edu.au 

INDT - Inspection & Non Destructive 

Testing 

Mackay 

12/11 5pm sharp 

 

Visiting a workplace. Please email 

Michael for more information. 

 

Host: Mark Harland 

mharl21@eq.edu.au 

Cairns - TAFE QLD 

Date: 3/12  

 

Trades Portfolio Managers will host 

DATTA teachers in the region and 

allow them to tour/look/chat with 

teachers to highlight opportunities 

for students. Objective would be to 

revisit trade pathways from school 

to TAFE and beyond. Partnerships 

not competition! 

Please RSVP to the relevant location above for catering purposes. 
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